

Join or Renew your Annual Membership with the Friends of the Key West Library

You may join online with your credit card at <u>friendsofthekeywestlibrary.org</u> or by printing and mailing this form with your check (saving us the credit card processing fee).

For your annual renewal or new annual membership, please choose your level:

 \$1,000 - Publisher \$100 - Best Seller other amount (specify 	 □ \$500 - Scholar □ \$50 - Novel) \$ 	 ☐ \$250 - First Edition ☐ \$25 - Short Story
Required information		
Name(s)		
Email address		
Optional information Mailing address		
Mailing address 2		
City		
Phone		

Please make your check payable to: **Friends of the Key West Library**, and return it with this form to:

Friends of the Key West Library 700 Fleming Street Key West, FL 33040

> Please consider becoming a legacy donor by naming the Friends of the Key West Library in your will.

Questions or comments? Please email us (preferred) at <u>membersupport@folkw.org</u>, or leave us a voicemail or text at (786) 759-1880. Our volunteers usually respond within 24 hours.

The Friends of the Monroe County Library in Key West, Florida, Inc. is a qualified 501(c)(3) charitable organization registered in the State of Florida and by the IRS (EIN 59-1897084). No goods or services are provided in exchange for any portion of membership dues or other donation. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll-free 1-800-435-7352 within Florida. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval, or recommendation by the state.